
Kentucky St. (0-3,0-0 SIAC) -vs- Hiram (1-2,0-0 AMCC)
1/20/2023 at  ()

 
 

 
Kentucky St. (0-3,0-0 SIAC)

 
 
Hiram (1-2,0-0 AMCC)

 
 

Site:  ()
Date: 1/20/2023   Attendance: 50   Time: 4:53 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Kentucky St. (1) 19 25 22 22
Hiram (3) 25 23 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Andruski , Kade 4 6 0 19 .316 15 1 1 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 7
1 Howard, Jordan 4 10 7 25 .120 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 12
5 Saldivar, Javier 4 0 0 1 .000 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 1 0
9 Gray, Jamal 4 0 1 10 -.100 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 1 0
17 Singleton, Jamal 4 2 2 11 .000 0 0 2 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 6
14 Butler, Conner 4 5 3 23 .087 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
12 Findley, Trent 4 3 2 9 .111 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
13 Okin, Kaden 3 4 2 15 .133 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Totals 35 30 17 113 .115 20 7 6 24 3 0 0 30 0 5 39.0

Set K E TA %
1 2 8 23 -0.261
2 10 2 30 0.267
3 8 1 19 0.368
4 10 6 41 0.098

30 17 113 .115

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Leynes, Jarod 4 2 4 13 -.154 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 2
15 Scheidegger, Garrett 4 7 1 12 .500 1 0 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 11
9 Tilton, Connor 4 7 3 26 .154 1 0 2 5 0 0 1 13 0 1 9
17 Albano, Matthew 4 0 1 13 -.077 34 1 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
12 Ledbetter, Mitchell 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Deubner, Jackson 4 14 8 26 .231 1 2 0 5 1 0 0 7 0 0 15
5 Freidt, Brian 4 0 0 1 .000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
10 Martini, Kyle 4 15 3 22 .545 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 5 0 1 17
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Totals 36 45 20 113 .221 40 8 5 24 4 0 3 41 0 6 54.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 3 26 0.385
2 12 7 26 0.192
3 11 3 27 0.296
4 9 7 34 0.059

45 20 113 .221

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 3 7 7 2 19
Lead changes 0 2 2 0 4


